Murweh Shire Council E
Road Works Program 2023-2024 SHIRE OF MURWEH

MORVEN - CHARLEYILLE - RUGATHELLA

*The Road Works Program is only a guide and is subject to change, Council will update program
as changes occur.

For further information please contact Council on (07) 4656 8355 or via email to
mail@murweh.qld.gov.au

Road Name Planned Estimated Work Type
Start Finish

Ongoing Projects

Alfred Street Jan-24 Mar-24 Flood Works and TBC Other
Maintenance

Gowrie-Crossing Feb-24  Mar-24 Flood Works and TBC Other

Road Maintenance

River Street Jan-24 Mar-24 Flood Works and TBC Other
Maintenance

Wellwater Road Feb-24 Mar-24 Flood Works and Work in Other
Maintenance progress

Wills Street Jan-24 Mar-24 Flood Works and TBC Other
Maintenance

Old Tambo Road Feb-24 Mar-24 Flood Works and Work in Council
Maintenance progress

Gundare Road Jan-24 Mar-24 Flood Works and TBC Other
Maintenance

Meigunya Access Feb-24  Mar-24 Flood Works and TBC Other

Road Maintenance

Newholme Road Jan-24 Mar-24 Flood Works and TBC Other
Maintenance

Valeravale Road Feb-24 Mar-24 Flood Works and TBC Other
Maintenance

Woolabra Road Feb-24 Mar-24 Flood Works and TBC Other
Maintenance

Glenbrook Road Jan-24 Mar-24 Flood Works and Work in Other
Maintenance progress

Hythe Road Jan-24 Mar-24 Flood Works and TBC Other
Maintenance

Killarney Road Jan-24  Mar-24 Flood Works and TBC Other
Maintenance

Nebine Road Jun-23 Mar-24 Flood Works and Work in Other
Maintenance progress

Wyandra Boatman Jan-24  Mar-24 Flood Works and TBC Other

Road Maintenance
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Biloola Road
Cooladdi Access
Road

Cooladdi Langl Road
Loddon West Road
Monabmy Road
Norah Park Road
Ouida Road
Adavale Road
Biddenham Road
Cavanagh Street
Kyhber Road

Main Street

Mt Tabor Road

Planned Projects

Jan-24

Jan-24

Jan-24

Jan-24

Jan-24

Feb-24

Jan-24

Jan-24

Jan-24

Feb-24

Feb-24

Feb-24

Nov-23

Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24
Apr-24
Apr-24
Mar-24
Apr-24
Mar-24

Apr-24

Flood Works and
Maintenance
Flood Works and
Maintenance
Flood Works and
Maintenance
Flood Works and
Maintenance
Flood Works and
Maintenance
Flood Works and
Maintenance
Flood Works and
Maintenance
Flood Works and
Maintenance
Flood Works and
Maintenance
Flood Works and
Maintenance
Flood Works and
Maintenance
Flood Works and
Maintenance
Capital Work-Road
Upgrade

TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
Work in
progress
TBC
TBC
TBC
Work in
progress

Work in
progress

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Council

Council

Alfred Street

Edward Street

Hood Street

Adavale Road

Alice Downs Road

Allendale - Warrah

Road

Armadilla Road

Balmacarra Road

Barngo Road

Biddenham Road

Bilbie Park Road

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Capital Work-Road
Upgrade

Capital Work-Road
Upgrade

Capital Work-Road
Upgrade

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance



Biloola Road
Loddon Road Black
Tank

Black Ward Road
Boggarella Road
Burrandulla Road
Auburnvale Road
Caroline Xing Road
Clara Creek Road
Cooladdi-Langlo

Crossing

Cooladdi-Yarronvale

Road

Croxdale Road

Cunno Road

Dilallah Bridge Road

Dundee Road

Durella Road

Fortland Road

Glenbrook Road

Greenstead Road

Guestling Road

Gundare Road

Gunnawarra Road

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance



Hillgrove Road

Hoganthulla Road

Khyber Road

Killarney Road

Laguna Road

Langlo River Road

Maryvale Road

Middle Creek Road

Mona Road

Meigunya Access

road

Nebine Road

Nebine Bollon

Shortcut

Newholme Road

Newstead Road

Nimboy Road

Nooraloo Road

Norah Park Road

Old Charleville Road

Old Quilpie Road

Orange Tree Xing

Road

Ouida Downs Road

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance



Oxford Downs Road

Perola Park Road

Pinnacle Road

Red Ward Road

Roslin Road

Rose Park Road

Tregole Road

Uabba Road

Valeravale Road

Wallal-Riversleigh

Road

Wardsdale Road

Waterford Road

Wellwater Road

Wheatleigh Road

Winneba Road

Wiringa Road

Red Lane Road

Caledonia Road

Riccartoon Road

Claren Park Road

Lango Hall Road

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance



Palmers Road

Lyons Road

Westlyn Road

Allendale - Warrah

Road

Bilbie Park Road

Clara Creek Road

Dilallah Bridge Road

Killarney Road

Merrigang Road

Middle Creek Road

Mt Tabor Road

Newstead Road

Nooraloo Road

Ouida Downs Road

Pinnacle Road

Red Ward Road

Shelbourne Road
Borea Access Road

Bollon Road

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Capital Work/Routine
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance

Flood Works and
Maintenance
Flood Works and
Maintenance
Flood Works and
Maintenance



